SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Strip
Application
Ideal in retrofit and new installations, the SYLVANIA UltraLED
Strip Luminaire is intended for retail, manufacturing,
warehouse, office, education, and low-bay applications.
Benefits and Features

	— For additional mounting accessory options,
reference the Accessories section of this document
Ordering Guide
STRIP 2A / 0XX UNX D 8 XX / XX U / WH
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Length Mounting  Color/Finish
Strip = Strip
Luminaire
2A = Generation 2A 022 = 22 Watts
034 = 34 Watts
044 = 44 Watts
068 = 68 Watts
096 = 96 Watts
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
24 = 24 inches
48 = 48 inches
96 = 96 inches
U = Universal
Mounting
WH = White
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT) Size
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC Options
MTO*
65209 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/24U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 2ft 2860 130 Std – –
65210 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/24U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 2ft 2860 130 Std – –
65211 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/24U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 2ft 2860 130 Std – –
65176 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/48U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 Std – –
65177 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/48U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 Std – –
65178 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/48U/WH 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 Std – –
65212 STRIP2A/034UNHD835/48U/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 Std – –
65213 STRIP2A/034UNHD840/48U/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 Std – –
65214 STRIP2A/034UNHD850/48U/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 Std – –
65215 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Std – –
65216 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Std – –
65217 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Std – –
65218 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Std – –
65219 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Std – –
65220 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Std – –
65224 STRIP2A/068UNHD835/96U/WH 68 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 Std – –
65225 STRIP2A/068UNHD840/96U/WH 68 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 Std – –
65226 STRIP2A/068UNHD850/96U/WH 68 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 Std – –
65230 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12,480 130 Std – –
65231 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std – –
65232 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std – –
65128 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/24U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 2ft 2860 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65129 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/24U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 2ft 2860 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65130 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/24U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 2ft 2860 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65179 STRIP2A/022UNHD835/48U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65180 STRIP2A/022UNHD840/48U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65181 STRIP2A/022UNHD850/48U/WH/D 22 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65131 STRIP2A/034UNHD835/48U/WH/D 34 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65132 STRIP2A/034UNHD840/48U/WH/D 34 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65133 STRIP2A/034UNHD850/48U/WH/D 34 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65134 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65135 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65136 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65137 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65138 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65139 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH/D 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65143 STRIP2A/068UNHD835/96U/WH/D 68 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65144 STRIP2A/068UNHD840/96U/WH/D 68 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65145 STRIP2A/068UNHD850/96U/WH/D 68 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65149 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH/D 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65150 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH/D 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65151 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH/D 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor Yes
65182 STRIP2A/022UNVD835/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65183 STRIP2A/022UNVD840/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65184 STRIP2A/022UNVD850/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65155 STRIP2A/034UNVD835/48U/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65156 STRIP2A/034UNVD840/48U/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65157 STRIP2A/034UNVD850/48U/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65158 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65159 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65160 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65161 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65162 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65163 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH/E 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65167 STRIP2A/068UNVD835/96U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65168 STRIP2A/068UNVD840/96U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65169 STRIP2A/068UNVD850/96U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 – Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65173 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH/E 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65174 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH/E 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65175 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH/E 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65185 STRIP2A/022UNVD835/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 2860 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65186 STRIP2A/022UNVD840/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 2860 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
65187 STRIP2A/022UNVD850/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 2860 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1 Yes
*Made To Order
1 Emergency Battery Back-up provides 1000 lumens for a period of 90 minutes
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT) Size
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC Options
MTO*
65188 STRIP2A/034UNVD835/48U/WH/DE 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 4420 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65189 STRIP2A/034UNVD840/48U/WH/DE 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 4420 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65190 STRIP2A/034UNVD850/48U/WH/DE 34 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 4420 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65191 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/48U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65192 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/48U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65193 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/48U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65194 STRIP2A/044UNVD835/96U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65195 STRIP2A/044UNVD840/96U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65196 STRIP2A/044UNVD850/96U/WH/DE 44 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 5720 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65200 STRIP2A/068UNVD835/96U/WH/DE 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 8840 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65201 STRIP2A/068UNVD840/96U/WH/DE 68 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 8840 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65202 STRIP2A/068UNVD850/96U/WH/DE 68 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 8840 130 – Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65206 STRIP2A/096UNVD835/96U/WH/DE 96 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65207 STRIP2A/096UNVD840/96U/WH/DE 96 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
65208 STRIP2A/096UNVD850/96U/WH/DE 96 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 8ft 12,480 130 Std Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up1
Yes
Ordering Information (continued)
Photometric Data